
Introductory Level  2022 Farnam AQHA World

Western Dressage

Championship Tallies

Division Results

Highest score from tests 1 or 3 will be 

combined with test 4 for overall average  

Open Open Open Higher of

Test 1 Test 3 Test 4 test 1 and 3 Average

CH 78.125 2617 Cyndi Harris Docs Blonde Dollie 72.955 76 80.25 76 78.125

RS 68.3525 2175 Patrick Windt Hot nite N Kentucky 67.955 65.75 68.75 67.955 68.3525

3rd 62.193 2171 Amanda Colliver Boon Doc Shiner 66.136 60 58.25 66.136 62.193

4th 61.341 2618 Holly Huffaker Bruce's Red Gal 320 60.682 59.5 62 60.682 61.341

AM/JR AM/JR AM/JR Higher of

Test 1 Test 3 Test 4 test 1 and 3 Average

CH 69.7725 2614 Shelley Johnsen JST Doc Holliday 69.545 67.25 70 69.545 69.7725

RS 69.0225 1575 Christy Hawthorne Croells Coulee 67.045 66.25 71 67.045 69.0225

3rd 68.807 2179 Haley Kottler My Three Crystals 68.864 67 68.75 68.864 68.807

4th 67.557 2176 Bridget Thorpe HBF Lucky Girl 63.864 61.25 71.25 63.864 67.557

5th 62.2385 2171 Marylou Kultgen Boon Doc Shiner 65.227 52 59.25 65.227 62.2385

1100 Katherine Mesches Up Pocos Gold Dream 0 0 0 0 0

Introductory Level Open (Class 985)

Introductory Level JR/AM (Class 995)



Basic Level  2022 Farnam AQHA World

Western Dressage

Championship Tallies

Division Results

Highest score from tests 1 or 3 will be 

combined with test 4 for overall average  

Open Open Open Higher of

Test 1 Test 3 Test 4 test 1 and 3 Average

CH 74.2015 2616 Cyndi Harris Big N Bright 69.038 72.826 75.577 72.826 74.2015

RS 72.14 1423 Sophia Harris Curb Your Curiosity 72.692 70.652 71.588 72.692 72.14

3rd 69.5195 1425 Sophia Harris Majors Winnin Chex 72.308 67.609 66.731 72.308 69.5195

4th 67.638 2179 Evan Black My Three Crystals 67.115 67.391 67.885 67.391 67.638

5th 66.4475 1185 Jennifer Bull Boonafide Flirt 69.433 0 63.462 69.433 66.4475

6th 64.6155 2175 Patrick Windt Hot Nite N Kentucky 66.923 60.625 62.308 66.923 64.6155

7th 64.231 1483 Jeff Damphouse Mee Amore 67.5 0 60.962 67.5 64.231

8th 59.3265 2644 Jennifer Bull Thors Wind Hammer 59.615 0 59.038 59.615 59.3265

9th 59.0385 2619 Holly Huffaker Jessies Speedycowboy 63.077 56.957 55 63.077 59.0385

AM/JR AM/JR AM/JR Higher of

Test 1 Test 3 Test 4 test 1 and 3 Average

CH 71.25 1425 Renee Anderson HollywoodFrostnShine 73.269 70.217 69.231 73.269 71.25

RS 69.7115 1478 Carrie Washburn Suntan Lotion 70.769 68.478 68.654 70.769 69.7115

3rd 69.514 1185 Nance McManus Lils Royal Chic Web 71.528 69.348 67.5 71.528 69.514

4th 67.8845 2619 Shelley Johnsen Bartenders Gotta Gun 68.654 67.319 67.115 68.654 67.8845

5th 66.2915 2176 Bridget Thorpe HBF Lucky Girl 67.115 67.391 65.192 67.391 66.2915

6th 66.25 1575 Christy Hawthorne Croells Coulee 69.423 66.736 63.077 69.423 66.25

7th 65.769 2173 Kimberly Pemberton Steppin Into Royalty 66.923 61.304 64.615 66.923 65.769

8th 59.904 1055 Erin Gale Im Willy Hot 62.5 62.174 57.308 62.5 59.904

Basic Level Open (Class 986)

Basic Level JR/ AM (Class 996)



Level 1

Level 2

Level 3-4

 2022 Farnam AQHA World Show

Western Dressage

Championship Tallies

Division Results

Highest score from tests 1 or 3 will be 

combined with test 4 for overall average  

Level 1 Junior/Amateur (Class 997) JR/AM JR/AM JR/AM Higher of

# Rider Horse Test 1 Test 3 Test 4 test 1 & 3 Average

CH 75.0365 2642 Glynis Walford Tapt Otta Cash 71 76.452 73.621 76.452 75.0365

RS 70.2585 1640 Kristin Patton Smokin Custom Crome 70 0 70.517 70 70.2585

3rd 68.1565 2178 Natalie Petz Faded Hotrodder 65 70.968 65.345 70.968 68.1565

4th 61.324 2173 Kimberly Pemberton Setppin Into Royalty 64.2 61.774 58.448 64.2 61.324

Open Open Open Higher of

# Rider Horse Test 1 Test 3 Test 4 test 1 & 3 Average

CH 76.131 1424 Sophia Harris Bonanza on Ice 76.4 0 75.862 76.4 76.131

RS 67.361 2353 Quintana Garcia Sophisticateddiamond 68 69.032 65.69 69.032 67.361

3rd 67.3195 2615 Jennifer Bull OC Baymont Shooter 67.6 67.742 66.897 67.742 67.3195

4th 59.5485 1483 Jeff Damphouse Mee Amor 62.2 0 56.897 62.2 59.5485

JR/AM JR/AM JR/AM Higher of

# Rider Horse Test 1 Test 3 Test 4 test 1 & 3 Average

CH 70.2345 1526 Mindy Weems Zippos Dry Sug 73.4 63.125 67.069 73.4 70.2345

RS 67.062 1640 Kristin Patton Smokin Custom Crome 67.8 67.917 66.207 67.917 67.062

3rd 64.4005 1037 Kay Coen von Reminics Athena 64 66.042 62.759 66.042 64.4005

Open Open Open Higher of

# Rider Horse Test 1 Test 3 Test 4 test 1 or 3 Average

CH 74.3515 2666 Sophia Harris Freckled Taffy 75.6 0 73.103 75.6 74.3515

RS 68.657 2422 Kristen Martell Mr Gallo Tee Cross 65.8 70.417 66.897 70.417 68.657

3rd 57.5345 1841 Heather Young Gunners Mega Rascal 58 0 57.069 58 57.5345

Level 3 and above JR/AM  (Class 999) JR/AM JR/AM JR/AM Higher of

# Rider Horse Test 1 Test 3 Test 4 test 1 & 3 Average
CH 65.2695 1426 Marla Capstick IM a Chromed Cielo 65.718 60.758 64.821 65.718 65.2695

0 2180 Kimmie Peterson Miss Gold N Trigger 0 0 0 0 0

Level 3 and above Open (Class 989) Open Open Open Higher of

# Rider Horse Test 1 Test 3 Test 4 test 1 & 3 Average
CH 71.7635 1101 Rachel Ory Jagalicious 67.813 0 75.714 67.813 71.7635
RS 66.515 1037 Katrin Silva von Reminics Athena 64.688 68.03 65 68.03 66.515
3rd 65.4355 1576 Katrin Silva San Bag Bert 66.25 67.121 63.75 67.121 65.4355

0 2648 Charity Swift QL Skips Genuine Doc 0 0 0 0 0

Level 1 Open (Class 987)

Level 2 JR/AM (Class 998)

Level 2 Open (Class 988)



Tuesday

Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Matheus, 

Docs Blonde DollieCyndi Harris 72.955% 1160.5OpenWestern Dressage Intro Test 12617

Hot Nite N KentuckyPatrick Windt 67.955% 2149.5OpenWestern Dressage Intro Test 12175

Boon Doc ShinerAmanda Colliver 66.136% 3145.5OpenWestern Dressage Intro Test 12171

Bruce's Red Gal 320Holly Huffaker 60.682% 4133.5OpenWestern Dressage Intro Test 12618

Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 3 - Open

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Docs Blonde DollieCyndi Harris 76.000% 1152.0OpenWestern Dressage Intro Test 32617

Hot Nite N KentuckyPatrick Windt 65.750% 2131.5OpenWestern Dressage Intro Test 32175

Boon Doc ShinerAmanda Colliver 60.000% 3120.0OpenWestern Dressage Intro Test 32171

Bruce's Red Gal 320Holly Huffaker 59.500% 4119.0OpenWestern Dressage Intro Test 32618

Western Dressage Basic Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Matheus, 

Curb Your CuriositySophia Harris 72.692% 1189.0OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 11423

Majors Winnin ChexSophia Harris 72.308% 2188.0OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 11425

Boonafide FlirtJennifer Bull 69.423% 3180.5OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 11185

Big N BrightCyndi Harris 69.038% 4179.5OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 12616

Mee AmorJeff Damphouse 67.500% 5175.5OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 11483

My Three CrystalsEvan Black 67.115% 6174.5OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 12179

Hot Nite N KentuckyPatrick Windt 66.923% 7174.0OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 12175

Jessies SpeedycowboyHolly Huffaker 63.077% 8164.0OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 12619

Thors Wind HammerJennifer Bull 59.615%155.0OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 12644

Western Dressage Basic Level Test 3 - Open

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Big N BrightCyndi Harris 72.826% 1167.5OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 32616

Curb Your CuriositySophia Harris 70.652% 2162.5OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 31423

Majors Winnin ChexSophia Harris 67.609% 3155.5OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 31425

My Three CrystalsEvan Black 67.391% 4155.0OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 32179

Hot Nite N KentuckyPatrick Windt 60.652% 5139.5OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 32175

Jessies SpeedycowboyHolly Huffaker 56.957% 6131.0OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 32619

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1 - Open

 (C) Matheus, 

Bonanza on IceSophia Harris 76.400% 1191.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 11424

SophisticateddiamondQuintana Garcia 68.000% 2170.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 12353

OC Baymont ShooterJennifer Bull 67.600% 3169.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 1#####

Mee AmorJeff Damphouse 62.200% 4155.5OpenWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 11483
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Western Dressage Level 1 Test 3 - Open

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

SophisticateddiamondQuintana Garcia 69.032% 1214.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 32353

OC Baymont ShooterJennifer Bull 67.742% 2210.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 3#####

Western Dressage Level 2 Test 1 - Open

 (C) Matheus, 

Freckled TaffySophia Harris 75.600% 1189.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 2 Test 12666

Mr Gallo Tee CrossKristen Martell 65.800% 2164.5OpenWestern Dressage Level 2 Test 12422

Gunners Mega RascalHeather Young 58.000% 3145.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 2 Test 11841

Western Dressage Level 2 Test 3 - Open

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Mr Gallo Tee CrossKristen Martell 70.417% 1169.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 2 Test 32422

Western Dressage Level 3 and above Test 1 - Open

 (C) Matheus, 

JagaliciousRachel Ory 67.813% 1217.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 3 Test 11101

San Bag BertKatrin Silva 66.250% 2212.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 3 Test 11576

von Reminics AthenaKatrin Silva 64.688% 3207.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 3 Test 11037

Western Dressage Level 3 and above Test 3 - Open

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

JagaliciousRachel Ory 77.424% 1255.5OpenWestern Dressage Level 3 Test 31101

von Reminics AthenaKatrin Silva 68.030% 2224.5OpenWestern Dressage Level 3 Test 31037

San Bag BertKatrin Silva 67.121% 3221.5OpenWestern Dressage Level 3 Test 31576

Western Dressage Introductory  Test 1 - AM/Youth

 (C) Matheus, 

JST Doc HollidayShelley Johnsen 69.545% 1153.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 12614

My Three CrystalsHaley Kottler 68.864% 2151.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 1#####

Croells CouleeChristy Hawthorne 67.045% 3147.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 11575

Boon Doc ShinerMarylou Kultgen 65.227% 4143.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 1#####

HBF Lucky GirlBridget Thorpe 63.864% 5140.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 12176

Western Dressage Introductory Test 3 - AM/Youth

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

JST Doc HollidayShelley Johnsen 67.250% 1134.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 32614

My Three CrystalsHaley Kottler 67.000% 2134.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3#####

Croells CouleeChristy Hawthorne 66.250% 3132.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 31575

HBF Lucky GirlBridget Thorpe 61.250% 4122.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 32176

Boon Doc ShinerMarylou Kultgen 52.000% 5104.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3#####

Up Pocos Gold DreamKatherine Mesches 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 31100
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Western Dressage Basic Level Test 1 - AM/Youth

 (C) Matheus, 

HollywoodFrostnShineRenee Anderson 73.269% 1190.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 11014

Lils Royal Chic WebNance McManus 71.538% 2186.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 11038

Suntan LotionCarrie Washburn 70.769% 3184.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 11478

Croells CouleeChristy Hawthorne 69.423% 4180.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 11575

Bartenders Gotta GunShelley Johnsen 68.654% 5178.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 12267

HBF Lucky GirlBridget Thorpe 67.115% 6174.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 12176

Steppin Into RoyaltyKimberly Pemberton 66.923% 7174.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 12173

Im Willy HotErin Gale 62.500% 8162.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 11055

Western Dressage Basic Level Test 3 - AM/Youth

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

HollywoodFrostnShineRenee Anderson 70.217% 1161.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 31014

Lils Royal Chic WebNance McManus 69.348% 2159.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 31038

Suntan LotionCarrie Washburn 68.478% 3157.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 31478

Bartenders Gotta GunShelley Johnsen 67.391% 4155.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 32267

HBF Lucky GirlBridget Thorpe 67.391% 4155.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 32176

Croells CouleeChristy Hawthorne 66.739% 6153.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 31575

Im Willy HotErin Gale 62.174% 7143.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 31055

Steppin Into RoyaltyKimberly Pemberton 61.304% 8141.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 32173

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1 - AM/JR

 (C) Matheus, 

Tapt Outta CashGlynis Walford 71.000% 1177.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 12642

Smokin Custom CromeKristin Patton 70.000% 2175.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 11640

Faded HotrodderNatalie Petz 65.000% 3162.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 12178

Steppin Into RoyaltyKimberly Pemberton 64.200% 4160.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 12173

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 3 - AM/JR

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Tapt Outta CashGlynis Walford 76.452% 1237.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 32642

Faded HotrodderNatalie Petz 70.968% 2220.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 32178

Steppin Into RoyaltyKimberly Pemberton 61.774% 3191.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 32173

Western Dressage Level 2 Test 1 - AM/Youth

 (C) Matheus, 

Zippos Dry SugMindy Weems 73.400% 1183.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 2 Test 11526

Smokin Custom CromeKristin Patton 67.800% 2169.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 2 Test 11640

von Reminics AthenaKay Coen 64.000% 3160.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 2 Test 1#####

Western Dressage Level 2 Test 3 - AM/Youth

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Smokin Custom CromeKristin Patton 67.917% 1163.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 2 Test 31640

von Reminics AthenaKay Coen 66.042% 2158.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 2 Test 3#####

Wednesday, November 2, 2022 5:44 PM Page 3 of 4www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Stacia Wert-Gray - Horse Show Consulting



Zippos Dry SugMindy Weems 63.125% 3151.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 2 Test 31526

Western Dressage Level 3 & above Test 1 - AM/Youth

 (C) Matheus, 

IM a Chromed CieloMarla Capstick 65.781% 1210.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 3 Test 11426

Western Dressage Level 3 & above Test 3 - AM/Youth

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

IM a Chromed CieloMarla Capstick 60.758% 1200.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 3 Test 31426
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Wednesday

Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 4 - Open

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Docs Blonde DollieCyndi Harris 80.250%160.5OpenWestern Dressage Intro Test 42617

Hot Nite N KentuckyPatrick Windt 68.750%137.5OpenWestern Dressage Intro Test 42175

Bruce's Red Gal 320Holly Huffaker 62.000%124.0OpenWestern Dressage Intro Test 42618

Boon Doc ShinerAmanda Colliver 58.250%116.5OpenWestern Dressage Intro Test 42171

Western Dressage Basic Level Test 4 - Open

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Big N BrightCyndi Harris 75.577%196.5OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 42616

Curb Your CuriositySophia Harris 71.538%186.0OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 41423

My Three CrystalsEvan Black 67.885%176.5OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 42179

Majors Winnin ChexSophia Harris 66.731%173.5OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 41425

Boonafide FlirtJennifer Bull 63.462%165.0OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 41185

Hot Nite N KentuckyPatrick Windt 62.308%162.0OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 42175

Mee AmorJeff Damphouse 60.962%158.5OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 41483

Thors Wind HammerJennifer Bull 59.038%153.5OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 42644

Jessies SpeedycowboyHolly Huffaker 55.000%143.0OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 42619

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4 - Open

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Bonanza on IceSophia Harris 75.862%220.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 41424

OC Baymont ShooterJennifer Bull 66.897%194.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 4#####

SophisticateddiamondQuintana Garcia 65.690%190.5OpenWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 42353

Mee AmorJeff Damphouse 56.897%165.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 41483

Western Dressage Level 2 Test 4 - Open

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Freckled TaffySophia Harris 73.103%212.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 2 Test 42666

Mr Gallo Tee CrossKristen Martell 66.897%194.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 2 Test 42422

Gunners Mega RascalHeather Young 57.069%165.5OpenWestern Dressage Level 2 Test 41841

Western Dressage Level 3 and above Test 4 - Open

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

JagaliciousRachel Ory 75.714%212.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 3 Test 41101

von Reminics AthenaKatrin Silva 65.000%182.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 3 Test 41037

San Bag BertKatrin Silva 63.750%178.5OpenWestern Dressage Level 3 Test 41576

Western Dressage Introductory Test 4 - AM/Youth

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

HBF Lucky GirlBridget Thorpe 71.250%142.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 42176

Croells CouleeChristy Hawthorne 71.000%142.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 41575
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JST Doc HollidayShelley Johnsen 70.000%140.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 42614

My Three CrystalsHaley Kottler 68.750%137.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 4#####

Boon Doc ShinerMarylou Kultgen 59.250%118.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 4#####

Up Pocos Gold DreamKatherine Mesches 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 41100

Western Dressage Basic Level Test 4 - AM/Youth

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

HollywoodFrostnShineRenee Anderson 69.231%180.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 41014

Suntan LotionCarrie Washburn 68.654%178.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 41478

Lils Royal Chic WebNance McManus 67.500%175.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 41038

Bartenders Gotta GunShelley Johnsen 67.115%174.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 42267

HBF Lucky GirlBridget Thorpe 65.192%169.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 42176

Steppin Into RoyaltyKimberly Pemberton 64.615%168.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 42173

Croells CouleeChristy Hawthorne 63.077%164.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 41575

Im Willy HotErin Gale 57.308%149.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 41055

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4 - AM/JR

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Tapt Outta CashGlynis Walford 73.621%213.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 42642

Smokin Custom CromeKristin Patton 70.517%204.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 41640

Faded HotrodderNatalie Petz 65.345%189.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 42178

Steppin Into RoyaltyKimberly Pemberton 58.448%169.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 42173

Western Dressage Level 2 Test 4 - AM/Youth

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

Zippos Dry SugMindy Weems 67.069%194.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 2 Test 41526

Smokin Custom CromeKristin Patton 66.207%192.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 2 Test 41640

von Reminics AthenaKay Coen 62.759%182.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 2 Test 4#####

Western Dressage Level 3 & above Test 4 - AM/Youth

 (C) Riehl Rodriguez, 

IM a Chromed CieloMarla Capstick 64.821%181.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 3 Test 41426
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